
Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Signature Full Name Signature Email
ANX Architects Las Vegas NV 6/30/2020 10:21:10 AM (PT) Darrell Neubert darrell@a-n-x.com
Applied Pavement Technology, Reno NV 6/30/2020 11:31:25 AM (PT) Tyler Noel tnoel@appliedpavement.com
Aptus (R. Brandon Sprague Arch  Las Vegas NV 8/3/2020 03:45:18 PM (PT) Brandon Sprague brandon@aptusgroup.com
ATA Architecture, LLC Las Vegas NV 7/31/2020 10:00:03 AM (PT) Ali Taghdir ali@taghdir.com
ATC Group Services Henderson NV 8/25/2020 03:08:03 PM (PT) Linette McMonagle linette.mcmonagle@atcgs.com
Atkins (Atkins North America, InHenderson NV 7/31/2020 10:23:54 AM (PT) Matthew S. Baird matt.baird@atkinsglobal.com
BEC Environmental, Inc. Las Vegas NV 9/2/2020 02:50:01 PM (PT) Belva Eileen Christensen Eileen@becnv.com
Bio Logical Boulder City NV 7/2/2020 09:15:21 AM (PT) Alana Wise awise@getbiological.com
Bloc9 Architecture LLC Las Vegas NV 7/20/2020 12:19:17 PM (PT) Glen Curry glen@bloc9arch.com
BRAZENarchitectureINC Las Vegas NV 8/1/2020 06:07:01 PM (PT) Monica M Gresser mgresser@BRAZENarchitecture.com
Broadbent & Associates, Inc. Henderson NV 7/30/2020 01:28:29 PM (PT) Kirk Stowers kstowers@broadbentinc.com
Brown and Caldwell Las Vegas NV 8/26/2020 09:42:07 AM (PT) Jon Osborne josborne@brwncald.com
BSI EHS Services and Solutions (      San Jose CA 9/21/2020 07:19:54 PM (PT) Albert A. Roth Albert.Roth@bsigroup.com
Bunnyfish Studio (Architect Stud  Las Vegas NV 9/18/2020 10:36:45 AM (PT) Craig Palacios craig@studiobunnyfish.com
CA Group, Inc. Las Vegas NV 7/23/2020 10:13:51 AM (PT) Lori A Decker lori.decker@c-agroup.com
Carpenter Sellers Del Gatto Arch       Las Vegas NV 8/27/2020 01:24:26 PM (PT) Elena Otter eotter@csdarchitecture.com
CMWorks, Inc. Las Vegas NV 8/5/2020 12:32:37 AM (PT) Rae Paravia rparavia@cmworks-us.com
Construction Testing Services Las Vegas NV 6/30/2020 12:54:19 PM (PT) Chris Welly cwelly@cts-1.com
Converse Consultants (The Conv   Las Vegas NV 7/30/2020 11:30:33 AM (PT) Kurt Goebel kgoebel@converseconsultants.com
Dominion Environmental Consu      Las Vegas NV 7/21/2020 01:24:17 PM (PT) Benjamin Bojda bbojda@dominion-env.com
DWA PLLC (Doug Walton / Arch  Las Vegas NV 7/2/2020 04:13:26 PM (PT) Ryan Kronbetter ryan@dwaltonarch.com
ENGEO Incorporated Reno NV 7/30/2020 05:24:34 PM (PT) Mark Gilbert mgilbert@engeo.com
Engineering Economics, Inc. Golden CO 8/28/2020 08:40:52 AM (PT) Hillary Hanson Hillary.Hanson@eeiengineers.com
GCW, Inc. Las Vegas NV 8/25/2020 03:03:06 PM (PT) Nicole Bullis nbullis@gcwengineering.com
Geotechnical & Environmental S  Las Vegas NV 8/26/2020 11:04:28 AM (PT) Kala Tubbs kala.tubbs@gesnevada.com
Grand Canyon Development Pa     Las Vegas NV 7/29/2020 12:18:39 PM (PT) Sam Nicholson snicholson@grandcanyoninc.com
Greeley and Hansen Chicago IL 6/30/2020 12:38:40 PM (PT) Robert F. Henry, P.E., PM rhenry@greeley-hansen.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. Las Vegas NV 8/17/2020 01:16:44 PM (PT) Edgar Nunez edgar.nunez@hdrinc.com
Headway Transportation, LLC Reno NV 7/13/2020 10:57:11 AM (PT) Cole Peiffer cpeiffer@headwaytransportation.com
Horrocks Engineers, Inc. Henderson NV 10/7/2020 10:25:12 AM (PT) Wayne Horlacher wayneh@horrocks.com
IQC Southwest Las Vegas NV 7/31/2020 09:31:27 AM (PT) Suzy Young suzy.young@iqcsouthwest.com
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP I Las Vegas NV 9/4/2020 02:26:18 PM (PT) Stacie Bouknight stacie.bouknight@jacobs.com
J-U-B ENGINEERS Reno NV 9/4/2020 12:58:17 PM (PT) Celeste Wallis cwallis@jub.com
JVC Architects Las Vegas NV 8/27/2020 01:39:52 PM (PT) Krista Knapp krista@jvcarchitects.net
JW Zunino Landscape Architectu     Las Vegas NV 9/18/2020 10:21:59 AM (PT) Jack Zunino jack@jwzunino.com
KGA Architecture Las Vegas NV 6/30/2020 03:25:15 PM (PT) Dori Johnson djohnson@kga.design
Kimley-Horn (Kimley-Horn and A  Raleigh NC 7/31/2020 02:11:11 PM (PT) Lisa Noon mt.marketing@kimley-horn.com
Kleinfelder (Kleinfelder, Inc.) Las Vegas NV 7/31/2020 12:00:27 PM (PT) Bart Larsen blarsen@kleinfelder.com
KME Architects LLC LAS VEGAS, NV NV 7/30/2020 02:01:56 PM (PT) Emanuele Arguelles emanuele@kmearchitects.com
Knit Studios Las Vegas NV 9/22/2020 04:32:26 PM (PT) Eric M. Roberts ericr@knitstudios.com
Kordt Engineering Group Las Vegas NV 7/31/2020 07:07:03 AM (PT) Stephan Kordt skordt@kordteg.com
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LGA (LG Architects, Inc) Las Vegas NV 7/31/2020 11:54:20 AM (PT) Brittany Bleak bbleak@lgainc.com
Macrotec Consulting, LLC. Las Vegas NV 7/6/2020 09:14:15 AM (PT) Dustin Robert McAllister Dustin@MacrotecConsulting.com
McGinley & Associates Reno NV 7/29/2020 01:50:55 PM (PT) Brett Bottenberg bbottenberg@mcgin.com
NewFields Companies, LLC Atlanta GA 6/29/2020 02:08:40 PM (PT) Laurrie Perez lperez@newfields.com
Nichols Consulting Engineers, ChReno NV 8/26/2020 12:06:14 PM (PT) Shelley Read sread@ncenet.com
Ninyo & Moore Las Vegas NV 10/7/2020 07:43:42 AM (PT) Naik Banavathu nbanavathu@ninyoandmoore.com
NUVIS Costa Mesa CA 9/29/2020 08:54:24 AM (PT) Alicia Taylor ataylor@nuvis.net
NV5 Consultants (J.B.A. Consult   Las Vegas NV 8/11/2020 04:03:34 PM (PT) Kirsten Mallet kirsten.mallet@nv5.com
O'Connor Construction Manage Irvine CA 7/31/2020 05:12:33 PM (PT) Melissa Blum mblum@ocmi.com
PGAL, LLC Las Vegas NV 6/30/2020 08:48:29 AM (PT) Donna Russell drussell@pgal.com
PlayPal Playgrounds LLC Henderson NV 8/2/2020 08:12:53 PM (PT) Vernon Barrow playpalplaygrounds@gmail.com
PMCM Consulting Services LLC Henderson NV 7/27/2020 10:57:00 AM (PT) Ganesh Kadam ganesh.kadam@pmcmconsulting.com
Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc. Las Vegas NV 8/5/2020 04:08:20 PM (PT) Rae Paravia rparavia@poggemeyer.com
Pre-Construction Services GroupMinden NV 7/7/2020 10:42:35 AM (PT) John S Collins john@pcsgllc.net
Revolution Engineering Las Vegas NV 7/23/2020 09:22:51 PM (PT) Christopher J. Lovett chris@revolutionlv.com
Rider Levett Bucknall Las Vegas NV 7/30/2020 02:24:39 PM (PT) Cathy Sewell cathy.sewell@us.rlb.com
Risha Engineering Group, Inc. Las Vegas NV 8/3/2020 03:38:16 PM (PT) Paul Chalhoub pchalhoub@risha.com
RJM Design Group, Inc San Juan Capistrano CA 7/6/2020 08:37:17 AM (PT) Anne Machado anne@rjmdesigngroup.com
Sigma Mechanical Engineering C  Las Vegas NV 9/16/2020 02:17:12 PM (PT) Bijan Salimi bijans@sigmamec.com
Simpson Coulter Studio (Welles       Las Vegas NV 9/4/2020 03:38:09 PM (PT) Sean Coulter scoulter@simpsoncoulter.com
Southwick Landscape Architects   Henderson NV 7/24/2020 01:41:12 PM (PT) Stanton Southwick stan@southwickla.com
Sparkflight Studios Henderson NV 9/4/2020 07:21:04 AM (PT) Anne Johnson anne@sparkflightstudios.com
Spazio Design, Inc. Las Vegas NV 6/30/2020 10:50:09 AM (PT) Stacey Giannaccini stacey@spaziodesigninc.com
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Las Vegas NV 7/30/2020 01:30:49 PM (PT) Charles Kajkowski charles.kajkowski@stantec.com
SUZANA RUTAR Architect Ltd. (S       Las Vegas NV 7/2/2020 08:52:21 AM (PT) Simona Stephens Simona@srutar.com
SWCA Environmental Consultan   Phoenix AZ 7/30/2020 04:35:31 PM (PT) Neely Smith neely.smith@swca.com
Taylor Project Services LLC Las Vegas NV 6/28/2020 05:40:42 PM (PT) John Taylor taylorprojectservicesllc@gmail.com
Terracon Las Vegas NV 7/6/2020 10:36:20 AM (PT) Daniel J. De Battista dan.debattista@terracon.com
TJK Consulting Engineers, Inc. (T     Las Vegas NV 7/30/2020 04:41:33 PM (PT) Kayleigh Hasshaw khasshaw@tjkengineers.com
TMCx Solutions las vegas NV 7/13/2020 09:49:38 AM (PT) Amy Baker abaker@tmcxsolutions.com
TSK Architects (Tate Snyder Kim   Henderson NV 8/3/2020 08:02:44 PM (PT) Michael Guy Steele-Perkingsteele-perkins@tska.com
WESTAR Architects (WESTAR Ar   Las Vegas NV 7/30/2020 03:54:07 PM (PT) Patrick Klenk pklenk@wagnarchitects.com
Westwood Professional Services  Las Vegas NV 8/26/2020 09:29:53 AM (PT) Cherie Guzman cherie.guzman@westwoodps.com
Wood Rodgers, Inc. Las Vegas NV 8/28/2020 02:14:49 PM (PT) Amber Harmon aharmon@woodrodgers.com
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